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Food Menu

Breakfast

9am - 11.30am

FULL ENGLISH

Sausage, bacon, tomato, hash brown,
mushroom, beans and egg with toast/fried slice
DOUBLE TROUBLE

All of the above... TWICE! Plus a tea or coffee
FULL VEGGIE

Mushrooms, hash browns, tomato, beans and egg with
toast/fried slice

BAGUETTE

Filled with your choice of sausage or bacon
BEANS ON TOAST

EGG ON TOAST

Your choice of poached, fried or scrambled
PANCAKES

Four American pancakes with:

Maple syrup

Maple syrup and bacon

KID'S BREAKFAST

Sausage, bacon, beans, egg and toast

Add any of the following toppings for £1 each:

Bacon, Egg, Sausage, Hash Brown, Toast

£6

£8

£6

£4
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£4.50

£4

JACKET POTATOES
Cheese

Cheese and beans
Chilli

Bacon and sour cream

Tuna mayo

PANINI/BAGUETTES

All served with salad and crisps:
Cheese and onion

Cheese and ham

Ham and tomato

Cheese and tomato

Tuna melt

Brie and bacon

BURGERS (Also available for the evening menu)
All served with salad, chips and coleslaw
Upgrade to sweet potato fries for £1

Beef

Chicken

Veggie

Add an extra patty for £1

Add your own cheese for 50p:

Blue/cheddar/chilli/brie

£4
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50

£4.50
£5.00
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00

£6

£6
£6
£6

BATTERED COD

Locally-caught cod with peas, chips and tartare
sauce

SCAMPI

Pacifiic west scampi, with chips, peas and
tartare sauce

NACHOS

Topped with mozzarella, jalapefios, sour cream
and salsa

Add Chilli for £1

LASAGNE

Layered and served with garlic bread
VEGGIE LASAGNE

Served with garlic bread

HAM, EGG AND CHIPS

HUNTERS CHICKEN

BBQ chicken, bacon and cheese served with
chips, peas and onion rings

MAC AND CHEESE

Served with garlic bread

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA

served with rice and a garlic and coriander
naan

FULL MONTY BURGER

Cheeseburger topped with chicken burger,
bacon, onion rings and BBQ sauce/ketchup
THE DRIVE THRU

Double cheeseburger, bacon, onion rings,
gherkins and BBQ sauce/ketchup
HUNTERS BURGER

Southern fried chicken burger topped with
bacon, cheese, onion rings and BBQ sauce
MUSHROOM BURGER

Double field mushroom topped with onion

rings and BBQ sauce/ketchup

£7

£7

£6

£7

£6

£6

£8

£6

£7
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Food Me

All come with chips or £4
mash and

peas or beans

CHICKEN NUGGETS

FISH FINGERS

SAUSAGE

MACARONI CHEESE

Served with garlic bread
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE
VEGGIE BURGER

BEEF BURGER

CHICKEN BURGER

CHIPS

CHEESY CHIPS

CHEESE AND BACON CHIPS

SWEET POTATO FRIES

CHEESE AND BACON SWEET POTATO FRIES

GARLIC BREAD

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

CHEESE AND BACON GARLIC BREAD

ONION RINGS

CHICKEN FINGERS

HALLOUMI FRIES

Served with a sweet chilli dip

£2

£2.50

£3

£3

£4.50

£2.50

£3

£3.50

£2.50

£5

£5

Takeaway

PIZZAS

CHEESE THE DAY

Mozzarella and fresh tomato

SPICE SLICE BABY

Double pepperoni for the heat lovers
ALOHA THERE

Ham and pineapple

SLICE TO MEAT YOU

Chicken, pepperoni, ground beef and
sausage

THE VIGILANT VEGGIE

Mushrooms, green peppers, tomatoes,
olives, onion and rocket

THE GOAT

Mozzarella, goats cheese, fresh tomato
and basil

DON'T GO BACON MY HEART

BBQ base, chicken and bacon

LET'S TACO ABOUT IT

The ultimate tex mex feast - ground beef,

jalapenos, onions and peppers

£5

£6

£6

£7

£6

£6

£7

£7




